
4-Sep Tuesday Orientation and Course Administration

5-Sep Wednesday EMS Systems/Roles and Responsibilities

6-Sep Thursday Lab

10-Sep Monday Pharmacology

11-Sep Tuesday Legal Aspects of EMS

12-Sep Wednesday Airway Management and Ventilation

13-Sep Thursday Lab

17-Sep Monday Pharmacology 

18-Sep Tuesday Airway Management and Ventilation

19-Sep Wednesday Medication Administration 

20-Sep Thursday Lab

24-Sep Monday Pharmacology

25-Sep Tuesday Exam 1 (Division 1)

26-Sep Wednesday Clinical Decision-Making/Communications/Documentation

27-Sep Thursday Lab

1-Oct Monday Pharmacology (Fluids and Electrolytes, Dr. Conte)

2-Oct Tuesday History and Physical Exam formats

3-Oct Wednesday ECG Interpretation

4-Oct Thursday Lab

8-Oct Monday Pharmacology (Acid/Base Disturbances, Dr. Conte)

9-Oct Tuesday ECG Interpretation

10-Oct Wednesday General Principles of Pathophysiology 

11-Oct Thursday Lab

15-Oct Monday Pharmacology

16-Oct Tuesday Physiology of Shock (Dr. Conte)

17-Oct Wednesday Physiology of Shock (Dr. Conte)

18-Oct Thursday Lab

22-Oct Monday Pharmacology 

23-Oct Tuesday Respiratory Pathology (Dr. Conte)

24-Oct Wednesday Pulmonology

25-Oct Thursday Lab

29-Oct Monday Pharmacology

30-Oct Tuesday Pulmonology

31-Oct Wednesday Pulmonology

1-Nov Thursday Lab

5-Nov Monday Pharmacology 

6-Nov Tuesday Pulmonology

7-Nov Wednesday EXAM 2 (Pulmonology, Pathophysiology and Shock)

8-Nov Thursday Lab

12-Nov Monday Pharmacology

13-Nov Tuesday ECG Interpretation

14-Nov Wednesday Cardiac Pathology (Dr. Conte)

15-Nov Thursday Lab

19-Nov Monday Pharmacology 

20-Nov Tuesday AMI/CHF (Dr. Conte)

21-Nov Wednesday AMI/CHF (Dr. Conte)

22-Nov Thursday Thanksgiving Holiday

26-Nov Monday Pharmacology 

27-Nov Tuesday ECG Interpretation

28-Nov Wednesday Cardiology 

29-Nov Thursday Lab

3-Dec Monday Pharmacology 

4-Dec Tuesday Cardiology 

5-Dec Wednesday EXAM 3 (ECG Interpretation)

6-Dec Thursday Lab

10-Dec Monday Pharmacology 

11-Dec Tuesday Cardiology 

12-Dec Wednesday EXAM 4 (Cardiology)

13-Dec Thursday Lab


